
Potencia: 60W
3 Velocidades
Con mando
Temporizador: 0,5 -7,5H
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AC
MOTOR GARANTIA

AÑOS
3

Metal/PolicarbonatoInterior230 V Voltaje3 velocidad 5 aspas Metal/PolicarbonatoInterior230 V Voltaje3 velocidad 5 aspas

43 CM
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Ventilador  Mod. RAYO
ACABADO: GRIS/NEGRO

REF:  209841028

Ventilador  Mod. RAYO
ACABADO: BURDEOS/NEGRO

REF:  209841030VELOCIDAD

POTENCIA

RPM

FLUJO AIRE

NIVEL SONIDO

1

39 W

980 RPM

2580 m³/h 

40 dB

2

46 W

1090 RPM

2880 m³/h 

45 dB

3

60 W

1237 RPM

3190 m³/h 

50 dB
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